
ADCS = Mary Kate Lobough (region2.sss.adcs@gmail.com ADCS = Tiffany Fay (TFay.TriSigma@gmail.com)
Asst. Dir Colony/New Chapters  - Lauren McHugh (colonies.

trisigma@gmail.com)

RC Region 1  - Justine Stein
(Region1.SSS.RC@gmail.com)

RC Region 2 - Anne Strawbridge
(Region2.SSS.RC@gmail.com)

RC Region 3 - Lauren Green
(Region3.SSS.RC@gmail.com)

RC Region 4 - Jodi Matheny
(Region4.SSS.RC@gmail.com)

RC New Chapter/Colony - Brittany
Parrott (regionalconsultant@gmail.

com)
RC Drexel -  Veronica Atkins
(colony.sss.rc.@gmail.com)

VRC = Rachel Uhlik (rachael.m.
uhlik@gmail.com)

VRC = Angela David
(adavid729@yahoo.com)

VRC - Lori Schaefer (lori.
schaefer3@gmail.com)

VRC = Kim Davids
(kimdavids@frontier.com)

VRC = Cindy Harms
(sigmacindy@gmail.com)

VRC = Cindy Harms
(sigmacindy@gmail.com)

FSC= Cara Luyster
(caraluyster@gmail.com)

FSC= Cara Luyster
(caraluyster@gmail.com)

FSA=Sarah Decker (sarah.
decker74@sbcglobal.net)

FSA= Gina Maurone
(gmaurone@gmail.com)

FSA=Sarah Decker (sarah.
decker74@sbcglobal.net)

FSA=Sarah Decker (sarah.
decker74@sbcglobal.net)

CPHA = Linda Henderson
(SigmaHawk@gmail.com)

CPHA = Rebecca Nanzer Calkins
(rebecca_sigma3@yahoo.com)

CPHA = Wendy Kirkpatrick
(Sigma1317@gmail.com)

CPHA = Natalie Averette
(supernat@averette.hrcoxmail.com)

NPCD = Laura Sweet (sweetl@ecu.
edu)

NPCD = Laura Sweet
(sweetl@ecu.edu)

Alpha Pi Alpha Beta Alpha Alpha Epsilon Alpha Omicron Drexel Colony
Beta Theta Alpha Chi Alpha Alpha Alpha Iota Theta Alpha
Beta Upsilon Alpha Phi Alpha Kappa Alpha Mu Theta Beta
Delta Psi Alpha Psi Alpha Theta Alpha Zeta Theta Gamma
Delta Upsilon Alpha Rho Alpha Upsilon Beta Xi Eta Psi
Delta Zeta Alpha Xi Beta Alpha Chi Penn College
Epsilon Chi Beta Epsilon Beta Delta Epsilon Beta Lindenwood Colony
Epsilon Delta Beta Pi Delta Beta Epsilon Iota
Epsilon Epsilon Beta Tau Delta Chi Epsilon Tau
Epsilon Eta Delta Omicron Delta Delta Epsilon Zeta
Epsilon Mu Epsilon Alpha Delta Pi Eta Alpha
Epsilon Psi Epsilon Kappa Delta Theta Eta Chi
Epsilon Upsilon Epsilon Omicron Epsilon Nu Eta Eta
Eta Lambda Epsilon Rho Epsilon Phi Eta Kappa
Eta Nu Eta Iota Epsilon Pi Eta Omicron
Eta Phi Eta Theta Epsilon Sigma Eta Pi
Eta Xi Eta Zeta Epsilon Theta Eta Sigma
Gamma Rho Gamma Lambda Eta Beta Eta Tau
Gamma Zeta Gamma Phi Eta Rho Gamma Mu
Zeta Alpha Gamma Psi Eta Upsilon Gamma Pi
Zeta Delta Lambda Gamma Beta Mu
Zeta Kappa Omicron Gamma Xi Nu
Zeta Psi Zeta Eta Psi Pi
Zeta Rho Zeta Mu Zeta Chi Zeta Epsilon
Zeta Upsilon Zeta Theta Zeta Lambda Zeta Gamma

Zeta Pi Zeta Tau


